
Name Title Agency Address City OR Zip e-mail phone
Ryan Dalton 9-1-1 GIS Analyst (Workgroup Lead) OEM Salem OR Ryan.Dalton@state.or.us 503-378-2911, ext 22284
Sheri Schneider Oregon Geospatial Liaison USGS 2130 SW 5th Ave. Portland OR 97201 sschneider@usgs.gov 503-310-1531
Milt Hill Framework Coordinator DAS-GEO 955 Center St., Room 470 Salem OR 97301 Milton.E.Hill@state.or.us 503-378-3157
Mark E. Flannery Cartographer & Toponymist USDA Forest Service 332 SW First Avenue Portland OR 97204 mflannery@fs.fed.us 503-808-2899
Corey Plank Lead Cartographer - Remote Sensing Oregon State Office, BLM Salem OR Corey_Plank@or.blm.gov 503-808-6145
Bob Harmon GIS Coordinator Oregon Water Resources 725 Summer St, NE Suite A Salem OR 97301 robert.c.harmon@state.or.us 503-986-0866 
Phil Smith Environmental GIS Program Manager ODOT 555 13th St., NE Suite 2 Salem OR 97301 Phillip.L.SMITH@state.or.us 503-986-3733
Brady Callahan GIS Coordinator Oregon Parks and Recreation 725 Summer St, NE Suite C Salem OR 97301 brady.callahan@state.or.us 503-986-0783
Cindy Gardiner Chairman, Interim Committee Oregon Geographic Names Board 432 West Riverside Drive Roseburg OR 97420 cbg.ognb@gmail.com 541-677-9047
Steve Lucker Hazards Mapping Specialist DLCD 635 Capitol St. Suite 150 Salem OR 97301 stephen.lucker@state.or.us 503-373-0050 x 269
Rudie Watzig Geospatial Data Specialist DOGAMI 800 NE Oregon St. # 28 Suite 965 Portland OR 97232 rudie.watzig@dogami.state.or.us 971-673-1556
Emmor Nile GIS Coordinator ODF 2600 State St. NE Salem OR 97310 emmor.h.nile@state.or.us 503-945-7418
Bill Clingman Senior GIS Analyst LCOG 859 Willamette, Suite 500 Eugene OR 97401 bclingman@lcog.org 541-682-4548
Terri Noble Oregon Military Dept. Salem OR terri.noble@us.army.mil
Phil McClellan ORMAP Coordinator Oregon Dept. of Revenue 955 Center St., Room 256 Salem OR philip.l.mcclellan@state.or.us 503-586-8128
Jon Bowers GIS Analyst ODFW 3406 Cherry Ave NE Salem OR 97303 jon.k.bowers@state.or.us 503-947-6097
Diana Walker GIS Coordinator Oregon Dept. of Agriculture 635 Capitol St NE, Room 324 Salem OR 97301 diana.l.walker@oda.state.or.us 503-986-4788
Arron Heriford DHS Salem OR arron.e.heriford@state.or.us
Malavika Bishop GIS Coordinator DEQ 811 SW Sixth Ave Portland OR Bishop.Malavika@deq.state.or.us 503-229-5154
Randy Dana GIS Coordinator DLCD Ocean & Coastal Services 800 NE Oregon St #18, Suite 1145 Portland OR 97232 randy.dana@state.or.us 971-673-0960
Bruce Fisher USGS, retired 2130 SW 5th Ave. Portland OR 97201 bruce.j.fisher@gmail.com
Kurt Miller Database Administrator Office of the State Fire Marshal 4760 Portland Rd NE Salem OR 97305 kurt.miller@state.or.us 503-934-8296
Carey Palm DHS OR carey.l.palm@state.or.us 541-693-8901
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